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Date Event Name Location Start End
Sat 08/11/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 08/18/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 08/25/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 08/29/2012 College Readiness Lecture Series KHS Auditorium 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 09/01/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 09/08/2012 ACT Test @ Kings High School KHS North Parking Lot

KHS Guidance Office Conference Room
KHS Commons
KHS Classroom A242
KHS Classroom A219
KHS Classroom A140
KHS Classroom A133
KHS Classroom A132
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom A105
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 115
KHS Classroom 113
KHS Classroom 112
KHS Classroom 110
KHS Classroom 109
KHS Classroom 102
KHS Classroom 101
KHS Classroom 100

8:00 am 1:30 pm

Wed 09/19/2012 College Readiness Lecture Series KHS Auditorium 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 09/22/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 09/29/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 10/06/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 10/13/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 10/17/2012 College Readiness Lecture Series KHS Auditorium 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 10/20/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 10/27/2012 ACT Test @ Kings High School KHS North Parking Lot

KHS Guidance Office Conference Room
KHS Commons
KHS Classroom A242
(More on next page)

8:00 am 1:30 pm
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KHS Classroom A219
KHS Classroom A140
KHS Classroom A133
KHS Classroom A132
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom A105
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 115
KHS Classroom 113
KHS Classroom 112
KHS Classroom 110
KHS Classroom 109
KHS Classroom 102
KHS Classroom 101
KHS Classroom 100

Sat 10/27/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 11/03/2012 Futures on Fire KEC Conference Room A200 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 11/10/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 11/17/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 11/28/2012 College Readiness Lecture Series KJH Multi-Purpose Room 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 12/01/2012 Futures on Fire KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 12/08/2012 ACT Test @ Kings High School KHS North Parking Lot

KHS Guidance Office Conference Room
KHS Commons
KHS Classroom A242
KHS Classroom A219
KHS Classroom A140
KHS Classroom A133
KHS Classroom A132
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom A105
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 115
(More on next page)

8:00 am 1:30 pm
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KHS Classroom 113
KHS Classroom 112
KHS Classroom 110
KHS Classroom 109
KHS Classroom 102
KHS Classroom 101
KHS Classroom 100

Sat 01/05/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 01/12/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 01/19/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 01/26/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 02/02/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Thu 02/07/2013 Univ. of Cincinnati Visit KHS Auditorium 9:00 am 10:30 am
Sat 02/09/2013 ACT Test @ Kings High School KHS North Parking Lot

KHS Guidance Office Conference Room
KHS Commons
KHS Classroom A242
KHS Classroom A219
KHS Classroom A140
KHS Classroom A133
KHS Classroom A132
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom A105
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 115
KHS Classroom 113
KHS Classroom 112
KHS Classroom 110
KHS Classroom 109
KHS Classroom 102
KHS Classroom 101
KHS Classroom 100

8:00 am 1:30 pm

Wed 02/13/2013 College Readiness Lecture Series KHS Auditorium 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Tue 03/05/2013 Academic Advising Department Meetings KHS Auditorium 9:00 am 11:00 am
Tue 03/05/2013 Academic Advising Department Meeting KHS Auditorium 12:00 pm 2:00 pm
Sat 03/09/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
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Sat 03/16/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 03/23/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 03/30/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 04/06/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 04/13/2013 ACT Test @ Kings High School KHS North Parking Lot

KHS Guidance Office Conference Room
KHS Commons
KHS Classroom A242
KHS Classroom A219
KHS Classroom A140
KHS Classroom A133
KHS Classroom A132
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom A105
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 115
KHS Classroom 113
KHS Classroom 112
KHS Classroom 110
KHS Classroom 109
KHS Classroom 102
KHS Classroom 101
KHS Classroom 100

8:00 am 1:30 pm

Sat 05/04/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 05/11/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 05/18/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 05/25/2013 Prep Ready ACT KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 9:00 am 12:00 pm


